Colour codes, colours, GTIN and set assortments — Pitt Artist Pen Brush

Colour
Code

101
103
104
107
108
109
I 110
112
113
114
116
118
120
[ 121
[ 125

B 127
129

131

132
I 133
[ 134
I 136

I 143
146

148
B 153

154
[ 156
B 157
B 161

162
N 167
B 169

170

171
72
B 174
B 175
B 177
178
I 180
[ 186
[ 188

I 192
I 199
B 219
220
230
232
[ 233
B 235
239
I 247
I 264
268

270

272
[ 273
B 274

Colour

white

ivory

light yellow glaze
cadmium yellow
dark cadmium yellow
dark chrome yellow
phthalo blue

leaf green

orange glaze

pale pink

apricot

scarlet red
ultramarine

pale geranium lake
middle purple pink
pink carmine

pink madder lake
coral

beige red

magenta

crimson

purple violet

cobalt blue

sky blue

ice blue

cobalt turquoise
light cobalt turquoise
cobalt green

dark indigo

phthalo green

light phthalo green
permanent green olive
caput mortuum
may green

light green

earth green

chromium green opaque

dark sepia
walnut brown
nougat

raw umber
terracotta
sanguine
cinnamon

India red

black

deep scarlet red
light indigo

cold grey |

cold grey lll
cold grey IV
cold grey VI
lilac
indanthrene blue
dark phthalo green
green gold
warm grey |
warm grey Il
warm grey IV
warm grey V
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FABER-CASTFLL

Pitt Artist Pen Brush

Light- 12 ct.

fastness Atelier Atelier Atelier Basic
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24 ct.

since 1761

48 ct.

6 ct.

6 ct.
Grey

6 ct.
Land-
scape

6 ct.
Terra

6 ct.
Light
skin

6 ct.
Pastel

6 ct.
Blue

6 ct.
Portrait



Art & Graphic

Colour codes, colours, GTIN and set assortments — Pitt Artist Pen

Tip/
Colour
Code

Colour

Pitt Artist Pen Fineliner

110
113
125
133
156
170
I 219
B 247

phthalo blue
orange glaze
middle purple pink
magenta

cobalt green

may green

deep scarlet red
indanthrene blue

Pitt Artist Pen monochrome

Bl 199
175
188
Bl 199
175
188
Il 199
I 175
[ 188
I 199
M 175
I 188
Il 199
B 101
(1.5 REE
Ha 199
N 199

2.5 101
1.5 101

black
dark sepia
sanguine
black
dark sepia
sanguine
black
dark sepia
sanguine
black
dark sepia
sanguine
black
white
black
black
black
white
white

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy

C 101

273

white
pink carmine

chromium green opaque

dark sepia
nougat

raw umber
sanguine

black
indanthrene blue
green gold
warm grey Il
warm grey IV

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic

250
251
252

JEN 290

gold

silver
copper

ruby metallic

292 blue metallic
294 green metallic
Pitt Artist Pen Soft Brush

157
220
230
232
5 233

235
270

272
M 273
274
199

dark indigo
light indigo
cold grey |
cold grey Il
cold grey IV
cold grey VI
warm grey |
warm grey lll
warm grey IV
warm grey V
black

Lightfast- 4 ct.

ness

4ct.  4ct
black black black.

4 ct.
sepia

ct.
sang.

6ct. 8ct.  4ct
black black SB

6 ct.
SB

8ct.
SB

4ct.
bl. & wh.

167115 167139 167100 167101 167102 167116 167137 167804 167806 167808 167151



Creative Studio

Colour codes, colours, GTIN and set assortments — Pitt Artist Pen

Colour
Code

101
103
104
107
108
109
B 110
e
113
114
116
118
[ 120
121
[ 125
127
129
131
132
[ 133
[ 134
I 136
B 143
146
148
B 153
154
[ 156
B 157
[ 161
[ 162
I 167
I 169
170
171
2
B 174
B 175
B 177
178
[ 180
[ 186

[ 188
189

B 192
I 199
B 219
220
230
232
[ 233
B 235
239
B 247

I 264
268

270

272
i 273
B 274

Colour

white

ivory

light yellow glaze
cadmium yellow
dark cadmium yellow
dark chrome yellow
phthalo blue

leaf green

orange glaze

pale pink

apricot

scarlet red
ultramarine

pale geranium lake
middle purple pink
pink carmine

pink madder lake
coral

beige red

magenta

crimson

purple violet

cobalt blue

sky blue

ice blue

cobalt turquoise
light cobalt turquoise
cobalt green

dark indigo

phthalo green

light phthalo green
permanent green olive
caput mortuum
may green

light green

earth green

chromium green opaque

dark sepia
walnut brown
nougat

raw umber
terracotta
sanguine
cinnamon

India red

black

deep scarlet red
light indigo

cold grey |

cold grey Il
cold grey IV
cold grey Vi
lilac
indanthrene blue
dark phthalo green
green gold
warm grey |
warm grey |l
warm grey IV
warm grey V

Lightfast- 6 ct.

ness

Shojo

6 ct. 6 ct. 6 ct. 8ct. 4ct. 6 ct.
Shonen Kaoiro Mangaka Manga Comic Comic
Basic Shading Colour



FABER-CASTELL

since 1761

Colour codes, colours, GTIN and set assortments — Pitt Artist Pen

Tip/ Colour Lightfast- 4 ct. 4 ct. 6ct. 6ct. 6ct. 6t 8ct. 4ct. 4ct. 4ct. 4ct. 6ct. 8ct
Colour ness Manga Manga Shdjo Shénen Kaoiro Mangaka Basic Metallic Comic Calligr. Calligr. Calligr. Calligr.
Code Black  Black Black Classic Colour
Pitt Artist Pen Fineliner
110 phthalo blue
113 orange glaze o
125 middle purple pink
133 magenta *x
156 cobalt green *x
170 may green o
219 deep scarlet red b
247 indanthrene blue woxx
Pitt Artist Pen monochrome
199 black o . . .
175 dark sepia Hoxx
188 sanguine woxx
199 black o o . 3
175 dark sepia Hoxx
188 sanguine woxx
199 black el 3 3
I/ 175 dark sepia Hohx
[P 188 sanguine wak
I 199 black el . . 3
BB 175 dark sepia Hoxx
:I 188 sanguine ok
Il 199 black ol 3
B 101 white R
199 black .
199 black ol . .
199 black i
2.5 101 white x
1.5 101 white ek
Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy
C 101 white x ] ] U
127 pink carmine b . .
174 chromium green opaque Hoxx . .
175 dark sepia ok .
178 nougat b o o
180 raw umber Hoxx 0 . .
188 sanguine bl . .
199 black TR . . 3
247 indanthrene blue Hoxx . .
268 green gold **
272 warm grey Il ek J .
273 warm grey IV Hoxx
Pitt Artist Pen Metallic
250 gold *
251 silver o
252 copper *
o7 1290 ruby metallic *
292 blue metallic o
294 green metallic i
Pitt Artist Pen Soft Brush
157 dark indigo
220 light indigo **
230 cold grey | *x
232 cold grey lll fal
[0 233 cold grey IV
235 cold grey VI Howk
270 warm grey | **
272 warm grey llI e
5= 273 warm grey IV *xx
274 warm grey V Hohx

199 black . . .



